Page 1 of 3
Bel Power Solutions & Protection (a bel group)
2nd Floor, Citygate House, Ballycummin Avenue, Raheen Business Park, Limerick, V94 H9YE, Ireland │ t +353 61 498 955
Declaration of Conformity
Manufacturer:
CUI Inc.
15575 SW Sequoia Parkway, Suite 100

applicable corrections) and EN IEC 62368-1:2020, and IEC 62368-1:2018 has been performed and concludes that the safety objectives of the low-voltage targets
(2014/35/EU) are met.
Shenzhen, China 05/31/2025
(manufacturer)  (place)  (date)
Link Lu
Product Compliance Specialist
Portland, Oregon, USA 05/31/2025
(manufacturer)  (place)  (date)
Editha Vergara
Global Director, Safety, Environmental
Page 2 of 3
Bel Power Solutions & Protection (a bel group)
2nd Floor, Citygate House, Ballycummin Avenue, Raheen Business Park, Limerick, V94 H9YE, Ireland │ t +353 61 498 955
MODEL LIST
PRA100-24-SXX, PRA100-48-SXX (where XX = 5, 12, 24, 48, 54 denote output voltage)
Model Input voltage (typ.) Input voltage (range) Output voltage (Vdc)
PRA100-24-S5 24 9-40 5
PRA100-24-S12 24 9-40 12
PRA100-24-S24 24 9-40 24
PRA100-24-S48 24 9-40 48
PRA100-24-S54 24 9-40 54
PRA100-48-S5 48 16.5-74 5
PRA100-48-S12 48 16.5-74 12
PRA100-48-S24 48 16.5-74 24
PRA100-48-S48 48 16.5-74 48
PRA100-48-S54 48 16.5-74 54
Note: Model name maybe followed by additional characters as described on below model naming configuration.
Model Naming Configuration
PRA100 - XX - S XX X X
Ⅰ - Ⅱ - Ⅲ Ⅳ Ⅴ Ⅵ